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JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

<¢O¢>
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14th:
15th:

2nd:

16th:

23rd:

15th:

18-31st: USA Mission 2020.

8th:

8-9th:

10-12th: Easter Convention wth Sky Pass
Foundation USA..

21-23rd: Re-envisioning sessions 2020.
Church information Meeting/AGM
and Vision 2050 Launch.

26th:

~RVIEW

Parent's Forum.
Commencement of Bible Study
2020.

Life Group Leaders Forum.
Church Information Meeting-
Ministry Roll-out Focus,
Married's Forum.

Youth and Young Adult's Forum
2020.

GFI/NAOG Faith,Science and Hope
Forum (@ UNZA CIF) with Sky Pass
Foundation USA.

GFI/NAOG Leadership Summit
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MAY 1 -2nd

3rd:

10th:
17th:
24th:
3oth:

10th:

JULY 4-7th:

5th:

‘
JUNE <> 7th:
i

AUGUST 2nd:

13-21st:

~RVIEW

Life Group Training Retreat and

Vision 2050 Roll-out.

Youth and Young Adults Vision
2050 Forum.

Men's Vision 2050 Forum.
Married's Vision 2050 Forum
Women's Vision 2050 Forum
Global Outreach Day

Youth & Young Adults Sunday.
Gospel Impact Week with Shalom
Ministries USA.

NAOG Regional Activities
"‘Discipling your Community"”.
Missions Emphasis/Harvest
Exposure Month Launch.

Men's Sunday.
PAOG-Z GeneralConference.




SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
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6th:

3rd:
25th:

1st:

24th:
25th:
31st:

4-6th:

~RVIEW

Mission's Emphasis/Harvest
Exposure Month II.

NAOG Family Celebration Day.
TBA.

Women's Sunday.

Silver Jubilee Plus Celebration.
Christmas Carol Night.

Christmas Service.

Crossover Service and launch of
2021 theme.




