

#### NAOG CALENDAR 2020

# HARVEST RETENTION

DISCIPLED TO DISCIPLE

MATTHEW 28:18-20



## OVERVIEW

14th: 15th:	Parent's Forum. Commencement of Bible Study 2020.
2nd: 16th:	Life Group Leaders Forum. Church Information Meeting- Ministry Roll-out Focus,
23rd:	Married's Forum.
15th:	Youth and Young Adult's Forum 2020.
18-31st:	USA Mission 2020.
8th:	GFI/NAOG Faith,Science and Hope Forum (@ UNZA CIF) with Sky Pass Foundation USA.
8-9th: 10-12th:	GFI/NAOG Leadership Summit Easter Convention wth Sky Pass Foundation USA
21-23rd: 26th:	Re-envisioning sessions 2020. Church information Meeting/AGM and Vision 2050 Launch.
	15th: 2nd: 16th: 23rd: 23rd: 15th: 18-31st: 8th: 8th: 8-9th: 10-12th: 21-23rd:

### OVERVIEW

ΜΑΥ	1 -2nd	Life Group Training Retreat and Vision 2050 Roll-out.
	3rd:	Youth and Young Adults Vision 2050 Forum.
	<b>10th</b> :	Men's Vision 2050 Forum.
	17th:	Married's Vision 2050 Forum
	24th:	Women's Vision 2050 Forum
	30th:	Global Outreach Day
JUNE	7th:	Youth & Young Adults Sunday.
	10th:	Gospel Impact Week with Shalom Ministries USA.
JULY	4-7th:	NAOG Regional Activities
		"Discipling your Community".
	5th:	Missions Emphasis/Harvest
		Exposure Month Launch.
AUGUST	2nd:	Men's Sunday.
	<b>13-21st</b> :	PAOG-Z GeneralConference.

#### OVERVIEW

SEPTEMBER	6th:	Mission's Emphasis/Harvest Exposure Month II.
OCTOBER	3rd: 25th:	NAOG Family Celebration Day. <b>TBA.</b>
NOVEMBER	1st:	Women's Sunday.
DECEMBER	4-6th: 24th: 25th: 31st:	Silver Jubilee Plus Celebration. Christmas Carol Night. Christmas Service. Crossover Service and launch of 2021 theme.